'able 12. Commission’s GET Differential Computation, in Mn

Components

M
(122,o74,o02.34) 64,6o7,3o7.25 (5794669695.O9)Differential

(163>9821537'59) :26?7462945.o8) 17299482-67)

202
4l9908>535'25 !322622787'58Generation 252

The resulting GD is Negative Fifty-Seven Million Four
Hundred Sixty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Five Pesos
and Nine Centavos (-PhP57,466,695.09).

C. Working Capital Allowance

Section 5.4.2 of the GEA-All Guidelines states that an
amount shall be collected as part of the GEA-All charge to serve
as a buffer for working capital requirements. This buffer, referred
to as the Working Capital Allowance or WCA is intended to